Commission on Environmental Justice & Sustainable Communities (CEJSC)
Montgomery Park Baltimore, MD
March 26, 2019
9:30 am- 11:30 am

AGENDA

Conference call number 641-715-3580 access# 951633#

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

11:25 am

Welcome and Introduction

Approval of January Meeting Minutes

Legislation Update

Legislative Black Caucus Meeting (Meeting or not Meeting)
MACo Updates

Eastern Shore Study Update (Alive or Dead)

Discussion on CEHPAC joint meeting location (May)
Outreach Plan Update

Public Comments

Meeting Adjourned

Next Meeting May 28"



